
Item no.: S-4554LC80D

S-4554LC80D - Pair of SFP modules incl. 1x S-45LC80D and 1x S-54LC80D

from 80,27 EUR
Item no.: S-4554LC80D

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: MikroTik

Product Description
MikroTik S-4554LC80D - Pair of SFP modules incl. 1x S-45LC80D and 1x S-54LC80D
S-4554LC80D - a pair of modules, includes one S-45LC80D and one S-54LC80D.

● SFP module S-45LC80D: 1.25G, SM, 80 km, T 1490 nm/R 1550 nm, LC connector, DDM
● SFP module S-54LC80D: 1.25G, SM, 80 km, T 1550 nm/R 1490 nm, LC connector, DDM

All modules are industrial temperature grade (-40°C to +85°C) and are compatible with all MikroTik products that have SFP or SFP+ cages.
Transmit

● Output opt. power: +5 dBm

Receive

● Avg. Rx sensitivity: -25 dBm
● Max. received pwr: 0 dBm
● LOS de-assert: -26 dBm
● LOS assert: -40 dBm

Specifications
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